DF Motor

De:

DF Motor

C/ Turia 5

CP. 41900

Camas (SEVILLA)

TIf. 693 32 62 47
dfmotor20@gmail.com
CIF. 53342617M

Para:

ROCIO MONTEAGUDO FLORES
C/JOSE PAYAN N97, 1°A
CAMAS - SEVILLA

C.P;41900

NIF: 615610760

TELEFONO: 615610760
rociomonflores@gmail.com

Cantidad Servicio

3 MANO DE OBRA
121.289KM

1 ROSCO DE AIRBAG

1 MAQUINA DE DIAGNOSIS

NUmero Factura

Factura de fecha

Importe total

Tarifa/Precio Ajuste

35,00€
228,00€
38,00€

Subtotal
IVA

Importe total

0%

0%
0.00%

Factura

FC-0132

02/12/2025

448,91€

Subtotal
105,00€

228,00€
38,00€

371,00€
77,91€

448,91€
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